
2023 JYMS 

7/8 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

Date  Opponent/Location   Time Bus Time 

Aug 19  Sat  Wildcat Invitational (Elkhart Memorial) 8:00  7:00 
Aug 22  Tues   JYMS 7/8 A-B @ Goshen    5:00  3:45  
Aug 24  Thurs   Northwood 7/8 A-B @ JYMS   5:00    
Aug 29  Tues   JYMS 7/8 A @ Schmucker   5:00  3:45 
Aug 31  Thurs  Jimtown 7/8 A @ JYMS   5:00   
Sept 5  Tues   JYMS 7/8 A @ Pierre Moran   5:00  3:45   
Sept 7   Thurs  Discovery 7/8 A @ JYMS   5:00   
Sept 7  Thurs  JYMS 7/8 B @ Northridge   5:00  3:45 
Sept 11 Mon  New Prairie 7/8 A @ JYMS   5:30    
Sept 11 Mon  Elkhart Christian 7/8 B @ JYMS  5:00   
Sept 12 Tues  Westside 7/8 A @ JYMS   5:30   
Sept 14 Thurs   JYMS 7/8  A @ Northside   5:00  3:45 
Sept 14 Thurs  MCAC 7/8 B @ JYMS    5:00  
Sept 18 Mon  JYMS 7/8 B @ Concord   5:00  3:45  
ept 19  Tues  Grissom 7/8 A @ JYMS   5:00   
Sept 20  Wed  JYMS 7/8 B @ Lakeshore   5:00  3:45  
Sept 21 Thurs  Concord 7/8 A-B @ JYMS   5:00    
Sept 23 Sat  Dunes Middle School Invite @ Rolling Prairie TBA  TBA 
Sept 26 Tue  JYMS 7/8 A @ Northridge   5:00  3:45 
Sept 26 Tue  Northridge 7/8 B @ JYMS   5:00   
Sept 28 Thurs   1st round B team tournament   BYE   
Sept 30 Sat  B Team Semi Finals/Finals @ JYMS  9:00 AM  
Oct 3  Tues  A team tournament 1st round  5:00 
Oct 4  Wed  JYMS 7/8 B @ St. Joe Upton   5:00  3:45  
Oct 7  Sat   A Team Final rounds @Northwood   TBA 
 
*7/8 B has a bye in the 1st round of the tournament and will play the winner of 
Concord/Goshen during the 2nd round on 9/30 
*1st round A team tournament game opponent is Goshen at JYMS 
 
 


